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2016 CCC DECISIONS

Project

Spaulding Rehabilitation Hospital Cape Cod

South Cape Village

Maplewood at Mayflower f/k/a Mayflower Place Expansion
Falmouth Ice Arena/Falmouth Youth Hockey

Paesano Office Building

Canal Community Solar

Seashore Point FKA Cape End Care Campus

Northbridge Assisted Living & Memory Care Facility

The Golf Club (formerly Ballymeade Estates/The Golf Club of CC)
Falmouth CWMP/TWMP

Bourne Integrated Solid Waste Management Facility
Chick-Fil-A

Mid-Cape Main Replacement

Lookout Ridge Subdivision

Spaulding Rehabilitation Hospital Cape Cod
Atlantic Subaru fka Subaru of New England
Town of Harwich CWMP

Convention Data Services Headquarters
Longest Drive fka Crowell Golf Driving Range
Old Falmouth Road Solar

Canal Unit 3

HH Snow Inc. d.b.a. Snow's Home and Garden
Cape Crossing Commercial Subdivision

Project Number(s)

TR93025
MOD02020
TR12035
TR10010
HDEX08022
LR-TR15020
HDEX05030
TR15023
JR99028
JR07014
JR097031
CD16001

EX16010
HDEX04010
TR93025
TR99025
JR13004
LR16018
TR90037
LR16020
EIRDRI-15016
TR99024
TR16016

Town

Sandwich
Mashpee
Yarmouth
Falmouth
Bourne
Sandwich
Provincetown
Mashpee
Falmouth
Falmouth
Bourne
Barnstable
Yarmouth, Dennis, Harwich,
Brewster
Sandwich
Sandwich
Bourne
Harwich
Bourne
Dennis
Barnstable
Sandwich
Orleans
Sandwich

Decision

Minor Mod-1
Minor Mod-1
Minor Mod-1
Minor Mod-1
Minor Mod-2
Limited DRI
Minor Mod-1
DRI

Minor Mod-1
Minor Mod-1
Minor Mod-1
Section 14 Certificate

DRI Exemption

Permit Extension DRI/HDEX Decision
Minor Mod-1

Minor Mod-2

DRI

DRI Scoping Decision

Section 14 Certificate

DRI Scoping Decision

DRI

Minor Mod-1

Procedural Denial w/o prejudice

Vote/Action

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

-CPR

-CPR

Date

1/13/16
1/22/16
1/27/16
3/2/16
3/17/16
3/17/16
3/25/16
3/31/16
4/7/16
4/7/16
4/7/16
4/7/16

5/26/16
7121/16
7126/16
8/4/16
8/18/16
10/13/16
10/28/16
11/10/16
12/1/16
12/12/16
12/15/16



Project Project Number(s) Town Decision Vote/Action Date



