2016 CCC DECISIONS

	Project	Project Number(s)	Town	Decision	Vote/Action	Date
		TD 00005	a			14046
1	Spaulding Rehabilitation Hospital Cape Cod	TR93025	Sandwich	Minor Mod-1	Approved	1/13/16
2	South Cape Village	MOD02020	Mashpee	Minor Mod-1	Approved	1/22/16
3	Maplewood at Mayflower f/k/a Mayflower Place Expansion	TR12035	Yarmouth	Minor Mod-1	Approved	1/27/16
4	Falmouth Ice Arena/Falmouth Youth Hockey	TR10010	Falmouth	Minor Mod-1	Approved	3/2/16
5	Paesano Office Building	HDEX08022	Bourne	Minor Mod-2	Approved	3/17/16
6	Canal Community Solar	LR-TR15020	Sandwich	Limited DRI	Approved	3/17/16
7	Seashore Point FKA Cape End Care Campus	HDEX05030	Provincetown	Minor Mod-1	Approved	3/25/16
8	Northbridge Assisted Living & Memory Care Facility	TR15023	Mashpee	DRI	Approved	3/31/16
9	The Golf Club (formerly Ballymeade Estates/The Golf Club of CC)	JR99028	Falmouth	Minor Mod-1	Approved	4/7/16
10	Falmouth CWMP/TWMP	JR07014	Falmouth	Minor Mod-1	Approved	4/7/16
11	Bourne Integrated Solid Waste Management Facility	JR097031	Bourne	Minor Mod-1	Approved	4/7/16
12	Chick-Fil-A	CD16001	Barnstable	Section 14 Certificate	Approved	4/7/16
			Yarmouth, Dennis, Harwich,			
13	Mid-Cape Main Replacement	EX16010	Brewster	DRI Exemption	Approved	5/26/16
14	Lookout Ridge Subdivision	HDEX04010	Sandwich	Permit Extension DRI/HDEX Decision	Approved - CPR	7/21/16
15	Spaulding Rehabilitation Hospital Cape Cod	TR93025	Sandwich	Minor Mod-1	Approved	7/26/16
16	Atlantic Subaru fka Subaru of New England	TR99025	Bourne	Minor Mod-2	Approved - CPR	8/4/16
17	Town of Harwich CWMP	JR13004	Harwich	DRI	Approved	8/18/16
18	Convention Data Services Headquarters	LR16018	Bourne	DRI Scoping Decision	Approved	10/13/16
19	Longest Drive fka Crowell Golf Driving Range	TR90037	Dennis	Section 14 Certificate	Approved	10/28/16
20	Old Falmouth Road Solar	LR16020	Barnstable	DRI Scoping Decision	Approved	11/10/16
21	Canal Unit 3	EIRDRI-15016	Sandwich	DRI	Approved	12/1/16
22	HH Snow Inc. d.b.a. Snow's Home and Garden	TR99024	Orleans	Minor Mod-1	Approved	12/12/16
23	Cape Crossing Commercial Subdivision	TR16016	Sandwich	Procedural Denial w/o prejudice	Approved	12/15/16

Project

Decision